Vereinsbestenliste 2020
TV Biberach e.V. 1904

Schulerinnen D W 6

50 m

Schafer Merle Marie 14
Neumaier Lena 15
Weit

Schafer Merle Marie 14
Neumaier Lena 15
Ball

Schéfer Merle Marie 14
Neumaier Lena 15

Dreikampf (50 m/Weit/Ball 80 g)

Schéfer Merle Marie 14
Neumaier Lena 15

SchulerinnenD W 7

50 m

Schneider Vanessa 13
Kolble Sophie 13
PaRlick Niayla 13
Echle Marie 13
Weit

PaRlick Niayla 13
Kolble Sophie 13
Schneider Vanessa 13
Echle Marie 13
Ball

PaRlick Niayla 13
Schneider Vanessa 13
Kélble Sophie 13
Echle Marie 13
Dreikampf (50 m/Weit/Ball 80 g)
PaRlick Niayla 13
Schneider Vanessa 13
Kélble Sophie 13
Echle Marie 13

Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

1/11

11.09.
11.09.

11.09.
11.09.

11.09.
11.09.

11.09.
11.09.

14.09.
14.09.
14.09.
14.09.

11.09.
14.09.
14.09.
14.09.

14.09.
14.09.
14.09.
14.09.

14.09.
14.09.
14.09.
14.09.

13,7 sec.
16,9 sec.

1,56 m.
1,27 m.

4,50 m
4,50 m

85 Punkte
27 Punkte

10,7 sec.
10,9 sec.
11,1 sec.
12,0 sec.

2,15m
2,15m
2,01m
1,64 m

9,00m
8,00 m
6,00 m
5,00m

415 Punkte
402 Punkte
369 Punkte
191 Punkte



SchulerinnenD W 8

50 m

Zirnstein Lea Celine 12
Schapbacher Frida 12
Weit

Zirnstein Lea Celine 12
Schapbacher Frida 12
Ball 80 g

Zirnstein Lea Celine 12
Schapbacher Frida 12

Dreikampf (50 m/Weit/Ball 80 g)

Zirnstein Lea Celine 12
Schapbacher Frida 12

Dreikampf Mannschaft

Zirnstein Lea-Celine 12 (719 P.), Schapbacher Frida 12 (585 P.)

PaBlick Nayla 13 (415 P.)

Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach

Biberach

Zirnstein Lea-Celine 12 (664 P.), PaRllick Nayla 13 (373 P.),

Schéfer Merle Marie 14 (85 P.)

Biberach

Schneider Vanessa 13 (402 P.), Kdlble Sophie 13 (369 P.),

Echle Marie 13 (191 P.)

SchulerinnenD W9

50m

Huber Ann-Sophie 11
Ramos Mayra 11
Weit

Huber Ann-Sophie 11
Ramos Mayra 11
Ball 80 g

Huber Ann-Sophie 11
Ramos Mayra 11

Dreikampf (50 m/Weit/Ball 80g )

Huber Ann-Sophie 11
Ramos Mayra 11

SchulerinnenC W 10

50 m

Prvulj Dana 10
Weit

Prvulj Dana 10
Ball

Prvulj Dana 10
Dreikampf (50 m/Weit/Ball 80 g)
Prvulj Dana 10

Biberach

Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach

Oberndorf

Oberndorf

Oberndorf

Oberndorf
2/11

14.09.
14.09.

14.09.
14.09.

14.09.
14.09.

14.09.
14.09.

14.09.

11.09.

14.09.

14.09.
14.09.

14.09.
14.09.

14.09.
14.09.

14.09.
14.09.

03.10.

03.10.

03.10.

03.10.

9,7 sec.
10,1 sec.

2,81m
2,49 m

15,00 m
11,50 m

719 Punkte
585 Punkte

1719 Punkte
1122 Punkte

962 Punkte

10,1 sec.
10,2 sec.

2,60 m
2,37m

10,50 m
10,50 m

585 Punkte
542 Punkte

9,65 sec.

3,01 m

18,00 m

793 Punkte



SchulerinnenC W 11

50 m

Kastens Kim
Geiger Nele

Weit
Geiger Nele
Kastens Kim

Ball 80 g

Geiger Nele
Kastens Kim

09
09

09
09

09
09

Dreikampf (50 m/Weit/Ball 80 g)

Geiger Nele
Kastens Kim

SchulerinnenB W 13

5 m
Hilterhaus Luisa

Kugel 3 kg
Hilterhaus Luisa

Weit
Hilterhaus Luisa

Ball 200 g
Hilterhaus Luisa

Dreikampf (75 m/Weit/Ball 200 g)

Hilterhaus Luisa

Weibliche Jugend B WJ U 18

100 m

Ramsteiner Tatjana
Berger Selina

5000 m Bahngehen

Ramsteiner Tatjana

5 km StrafRengehen
Ramsteiner Tatjana

2,5 km Stralienlauf
Berger Selina

5 km Stral3enlauf
Ramsteiner Tatjana

09
09

07

07

07

07

07

03
03

03

03

03

03

Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Zell
Zell

Diez

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

3/11

14.09.
14.09.

14.09.
14.09.

14.09.
14.09.

14.09.
14.09.

14.09.

14.09.

14.09.

14.09.

14.09.

19.07.
19.07.

19.09.

18.10.

22.10.

22.10.

9,4 sec.
9,6 sec.

2,95m
2,87 m

21,00 m
19,50 m

828 Punkte
814 Punkte

13,4 sec.

3,89 m

2,45m

13,50 m

685 Punkte

14,30 sec.
14,59 sec.

29:13,86 min.

29:03 min.

12:12 min.

22:32 min.



10 km

Ramsteiner Tatjana 03
Berger Selina 03
Hochsprung

Ramsteiner Tatjana 03
Berger Selina 03
Weitsprung

Ramsteiner Tatjana 03
Kugel 3 kg

Ramsteiner Tatjana 03
Berger Selina 03
Diskus 1 kg

Ramsteiner Tatjana 03
Berger Selina 03
Speer 500 g

Ramsteiner Tatjana 03
Berger Selina 03

Weibliche Jugend B WJ U 20

10 km StraRenlauf
Waélde Nora 02

10 km StraRenlauf Mannschaft

Ramsteiner Tatjana 03 48:21 min.), Wélde Nora 02 (50:29 min.)

Berger Selina (53:54 min.)

Kugel
Walde Nora 02

Frauen

5 km StralRenlauf
Berger Marilyne 90

10 km StraRenlauf

Antritter Erna 35W 80
Berger Marilyne 90
Spéth Monika 83 W 35
Wélde Lisa 93
3000 m Bahngehen Halle

Echle Marita 47 W60
Garves Agnieszka 73 W45
5000 m Bahngehen

Echle Marita 47 W60

5 km StrafRengehen

Echle Marita 47 W 60
Walde Silvia 66 W 50
Antritter Erna 35W 80

Freistett
GroBweier

Biberach
Biberach

Zell

Zell
Zell

Biberach
Biberach

Zell
Biberach

Freistett

Freistett

Biberach

Biberach

GroRweier

Erfurt
Berlin

Diez

Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

4/11

13.09.
06.01.

14.00.
14.00.

19.07.

19.07.
19.07.

17.09.
17.09.

19.07.
17.09.

13.00.

13.00.

14.00.

22.10.

06.01.

28.02.
16.02.

19.09.

18.10.
18.10.
18.10.

48:21 min.
53:25 min.

1,35 m
1,25 m

453 m

8,93 m
7,75m

21,53 m
17,08 m

24,88 m
18,51 m

50:29 min.

2:32:44 Std.

6,20 m

21:34 min.

1:33:58 min.

19:48,67 min.
19:58,02 min.

32:54,83 min.

32:53 min.
33:13 min.
49:26 min.



10 km Stral3engehen

Echle Marita 47 W 60 Biberach
Waélde Silvia 66 W 50 Biberach

5 km StralRengehen Mannschaft
Echle Marita 47 (32:53 min.), Wélde Siliva 66 (33:13 min.)

Antritter Erna 35 (49:26 min.) Biberach
Kugel 4 kg

Huber Nina 99 Biberach
Kugel 2 kg Halle

Antritter Erna 35 W 80 Sindelfingen
Kugel 2 kg

Antritter Erna 35W 80 Haslach

Diskus 0,75 kg

Antritter Erna 35W 80 Biberach
Speer 400 g
Antritter Erna 35W 80 Haslach

Hammer 2 kg
Antritter Erna 35W 80 Biberach

SchilerD M©6

50m

Schoner Nico 15 Biberach
Schmieder Max 14 Biberach
Walde Luciano 15 Biberach
Fix Anton 15 Biberach
Weit

Schoner Nico 15 Biberach
Schmieder Max 14 Biberach
Fix Anton 15 Biberach
Waélde Luciano 15 Biberach
Ball 80 g

Schmieder Max 14 Biberach
Fix Anton 15 Biberach
Waélde Luciano 15 Biberach
Hilterhaus Federico 14 Biberach
Schoner Nico 15 Biberach
Dreikampf (50 m/Weit/Ball 80 g)

Schmieder Max 14 Biberach
Schoner Nico 15 Biberach
Fix Anton 15 Biberach
Walde Luciano 15 Biberach

5/11

18.10.
18.10.

18.10.

14.00.

25.01.

03.10.

17.00.

03.10.

14.00.

14.00.
11.00.
14.00.
11.09.

14.00.
11.00.
11.00.
14.00.

11.00.
11.00.
11.00.
14.00.
14.00.

11.00.
14.00.
11.00.
14.00.

1:07:33 Std.
1:11:38 Std.

1:55:32 Std.

6,41 m

527m

5,08 m

9,34 m

8,41 m

11,55 m

10,9 sec.
11,3 sec.
12,9 sec.
13,6 sec.

2,24 m
2,22 m
1,94 m
1,74 m

16,50 m
9,00 m
550 m
550 m
5,00 m

360 Punkte
273 Punkte
128 Punkte

89 Punkte



Schuler D

50 m

Schilli Matteo
WauRler Noah
Hermann Lucas
Oeschger Otto
Bischler Johannes

Weitsprung
Schilli Matteo
Oeschger Otto
Hermann Lucas
WauRler Noah
Bischler Johannes

Ball

Schilli Matteo
Wauller Noah
Oeschger Otto
Hermann Lucas
Bischler Johannes

Dreikampf

Schilli Matteo
Wauller Noah
Hermann Lucas
Oeschger Otto
Bischler Johannes

Schuler D

50 m

Ugiagbe Desmond
Ugiagbe Desmond
Charton Jayden
Shou Lenny

Weitsprung

Ugiagbe Desmond
Charton Jayden
Shou Lenny

Ball

Ugiagbe Desmond
Charton Jayden
Shou Lenny
Ringwald Gabriel
Cunico Rafael

Hoch

Charton Jayden
Ugiagbe Desmond

Dreikampf

Ugiagbe Desmond
Charton Jayden
Shou Lenny

M7

M8

13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12

12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

12
12

12
12
12

Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

Oberndorf
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

Oberndorf
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

6/11

14.09.
14.09.
14.09.
14.09.
14.09.

14.09.
14.09.
14.09.
14.09.
14.09.

14.09.
14.09.
14.09.
14.09.
14.09.

14.09.
14.09.
14.09.
14.09.
14.09.

03.10.
11.09.
11.09.
14.09.

11.09.
11.09.
14.09.

03.10.
11.09.
14.09.

11.09.
11.09.

11.09.
11.09.
14.09.

10,6 sec.
10,6 sec.
10,7 sec.
12,3 sec.
14,0 sec.

2,75m
2,31m
2,27 m
2,08 m
1,88 m

16,00 m
15,00 m
10,00 m
9,00 m
7,00m

474 Punkte
364 Punkte
307 Punkte
239 Punkte
100 Punkte

8,53 sec.

8,2 sec.

9,4 sec.
10,6 sec.

3,20m
2,76 m
2,16 m

21,50 m
17,50 m
10,50 m

0,95m
0,80 m

782 Punkte
579 Punkte
319 Punkte



Vierkampf
Ugiagbe Desmond 12 Biberach

SchulerD M9

50m

Geiger Nicolas 11 Biberach
Kiefer Moritz 11 Biberach
Geiger Max 11 Biberach
Weitsprung

Kiefer Moritz 11 Biberach
Geiger Max 11 Biberach
Geiger Nicolas 11 Biberach
Ball

Kiefer Moritz 11 Biberach
Geiger Max 11 Biberach
Geiger Nicolas 11 Biberach
Dreikampf

Kiefer Moritz 11 Biberach
Geiger Nicolas 11 Biberach
Geiger Max 11 Biberach

Dreikampf Mannschaft
Ugiagbe Desmond 12 (782 P.), Charton Jayden 12 (579 P.),

Schmieder Max 14 (360 P.) Biberach
Kiefer Moritz 11 (814 P.), Ugiagbe Desmond 12 (753 P.),
Geiger Nicolas 11 (646 P.) Biberach
Ugiagbe Desmond 12 (753 P.), Schilli Matteo 13 (474 P.),
WuRler Noah 13 (364 P.) Biberach
Geiger Max 11 (551 P.), Schilli Matteo 13 (474 P.),
WuRler Noah 13 (364 P.) Biberach
Shou Lenny 12 (319 P.), Herrmann Lukas 13 (307 P.),
Schoéner Nico 15 (273 P.) Biberach
Oeschger Otto 13 (239 P.), Bischler Johannes 13 (100 P.)
Walde Luciano 15 (89 P.) Biberach

SchulerD M 10

50 m

Ugiagbe Destiny 10 Oberndorf
Ugiagbe Destiny 10 Biberach
Himmelsbach Claudius 10 Biberach
Weit

Ugiagbe Destiny 10 Oberndorf
Himmelsbach Claudius 10 Biberach
Ball

Ugiagbe Destiny 10 Oberndorf
Himmelsbach Claudius 10 Biberach
Hochsprung

Ugiagbe Destiny 10 Biberach
Himmelsbach Claudius 10 Biberach

77111

11.00.

14.09.
14.09.
14.09.

14.09.
14.09.
14.09.

14.09.
14.09.
14.09.

14.09.
14.09.
14.09.

11.009.

14.09.

14.09.

14.09.

14.09.

14.09.

03.10.
11.09.
11.09.

03.10.
11.09.

03.10.
11.09.

11.09.
11.09.

790 Punkte

8,8 sec.
8,8 sec.
10,1 sec.

3,31 m
2,98 m
2,88 m

29,00 m
17,00 m
15,50 m

814 Punkte
646 Punkte
551 Punkte

1721 Punkte
2213 Punkte
1591 Punkte
1389 Punkte

899 Punkte

428 Punkte

7,77 sec.
7,6 sec.
9,6 sec.

4,10 m
3,32m

26,00 m
24,00 m

1,10 m
1,00 m



Dreikampf

Ugiagbe Destiny
Himmelsbach Claudius

Vierkampf

Ugiagbe Destiny
Himmelsbach Claudius

SchulerD M 11
50 m

Ramsteiner Tim
Goliasch Thomas
Goliasch Thomas
ReiRer Lukas
Vrankar Danny
Knorr Maxim

2,5 km

Knorr Maxim
Ugiagbe Desmond
Ugiagbe Destiny

5 km

Ramsteiner Tim

1 km StraRengehen

Ramsteiner Tim
Goliasch Thomas

1000 m Bahngehen

Ramsteiner Tim

Hochsprung

Ramsteiner Tim
Goliasch Thomas
ReiRer Lukas
Vrankar Danny
Knorr Maxim

Weitsprung

Ramsteiner Tim
Goliasch Thomas
Vrankar Danny
ReiRer Lukas
Knorr Maxim

Ball 80 g

Goliasch Thomas
Ramsteiner Tim
ReiRer Lukas
Knorr Maxim
Vrankar Danny

10
10

10
10

09
09
09
09
09
09

09
12
10

09

09
09

09

09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09

Oberndorf
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach

Oberndorf
Biberach
Zell
Biberach
Zell
Biberach

Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

Biberach

Biberach
Biberach

Diez

Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

Zell
Zell
Zell
Biberach
Biberach

Zell
Oberndorf
Biberach
Biberach
Zell

8/11

03.10.
11.09.

11.00.
11.00.

03.10.
14.00.
19.07.
14.00.
19.07.
14.00.

22.10.
22:10.
22.10.

22.10.

18.10.
18.10.

19.09.

14.00.
14.00.
14.00.
11.09.
14.00.

19.07.
19.07.
19.07.
14.00.
14.00.

19.07.
03.10.
14.00.
14.00.
19.07.

991 Punkte
701 Punkte

1235 Punkte
899 Punkte

8,29 sec.
8,8 sec.
9,22 sec.
9,4 sec.
9,88 sec.
9,9 sec.

18:27 min.
18:37 min.
19:58 min.

22:04 min.

6:35 min.
7:13 min.

6:54,96 min.

1,15m
1,00 m
0,90 m
0,90 m
0,85 m

3,78 m
3,22 m
2,98 m
2,66 m
250m

39,50 m
27,00 m
2450 m
23,00 m
22,00 m



Diskus 0,75 ¢

Knorr Maxim
Goliasch Thomas
Ramsteiner Tim
ReiRer Lukas
Vrankar Danny

Dreikampf

Ramsteiner Tim
Goliasch Thomas
ReiRer Lukas
Knorr Maxim
Vrankar Danny

Dreikampf Mannschaft

09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09

Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

Oberndorf
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

Ugiagbe Destiny 10 (976 P.), Ramsteiner Tim 09 (832 P.),

Himmelsbach Claudius 10 (701 P.)

Biberach

Ugiagbe Destiny 10 (904 P.), Ramsteiner Tim 09 (813 P.),

Goliasch Thomas 09 (692 P.)

Vierkampf

Ramsteiner Tim
Goliasch Thomas
ReiRer Lukas
Knorr Maxim
Vrankar Danny

Vierkampf Mannschaft

09
09
09
09
09

Biberach

Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

Ugiagbe Destiny 10 (1235 P.), Ramsteiner Tim 09 (1091 P.),

Himmelsbach Claudius 10 (899 P.)

Biberach

Ramsteiner Tim 09 (1102 P.), Goliasch Thomas 09 (890 P),
ReiRer Lukas 09 (769 P.)

Schiler D
75 m

Prvulj Jovan
Schmidt Linus

Weitsprung
Prvulj Jovan

Schmidt Linus

Ball 200 g

Prvulj Jovan
Schmidt Linus

Dreikampf

Prvulj Jovan
Schmidt Linus

Schiler B

75 m

Zirnstein Max
Zirnstein Max

M 12

M 13

08
08

08
08

08
08

08
08

07
07

Biberach

Oberndorf
Biberach

Oberndorf
Biberach

Oberndorf
Biberach

Oberndorf
Biberach

Zell
Biberach

9/11

17.09.
17.09.
17.09.
17.09.
17.09.

03.10.
14.00.
14.00.
14.00.
11.00.

11.00.

14.00.

14.00.
14.00.
14.00.
14.00.
11.00.

11.00.

14.00.

03.10.
14.00.

03.10.
14.00.

03.10.
14.00.

03.10.
14.00.

19.07.
14.00.

13,64 m
12,09 m
10,95 m
10,08 m

7,50 m

888 Punkte
692 Punkte
635 Punkte
550 Punkte
501 Punkte

2509 Punkte

2409 Punkte

1102 Punkte
890 Punkte
769 Punkte
660 Punkte
567 Punkte

3225 Punkte

2761 Punkte

13,65 sec.

3,13 m
2,36 m

18,50 m
15,00 m

682 Punkte
332 Punkte

11,58 sec.
11,0 sec.



Hochsprung

Zirnstein Max

Weitsprung
Zirnstein Max

Ball 200 g
Zirnstein Max

Kugel 3 kg
Zirnstein Max

Diskus 0,75 kg

Zirnstein Max

Speer 400 g
Zirnstein Max

Dreikampf
Zirnstein Max

Vierkampf
Zirnstein Max

Schiler A

100 m
Bohnert Ben

Weit
Bohnert Ben

Kugel 4 kg
Bohnert Ben

Ball 200 g
Bohnert Ben

Dreikampf
Bohnert Ben

Schiler A

100 m
Berger Enrico

M 14

M 15

5 km StrafRenlauf

Berger Enrico

3 km Stral3engehen

Berger Enrico

Hochsprung
Berger Enrico

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

06

06

06

06

06

05

05

05

05

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Zell

Biberach

Zell

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

10/11

14.09.

14.00.

14.00.

19.07.

17.09.

19.07.

14.00.

14.00.

14.00.

14.00.

14.00.

14.00.

14.00.

14.00.

22.10.

18.10.

14.00.

1,15m

3,55 m

37,50 m

7,55 m

19,89 m

24,48 m

1081 Punkte

1370 Punkte

15,2 sec.

3,61m

7,47Tm

40,00 m

1026 Punkte

14,9 sec.

21:34 min.

23:15 min.

1,35m



Weitsprung
Berger Enrico

Ball 200 g
Berger Enrico

Kugel 4 kg
Berger Enrico

Diskus 1 kg
Berger Enrico

Speer 600
Berger Enrico

Dreikampf (100 m/ Weit / Kugel)

Berger Enrico

Vierkampf
Berger Enrico

Mannliche Jugend B MK U 20
5 km Straf3enlauf

Fritsch Jan-David

Kugel 4 kg
Fritsch Jan-David

Diskus 1,75 kg
Fritsch Jan-David

Hammer 6 kg
Fritsch Jan-David

Manner

5km

Maisch Phillipp
Ramsteiner Jonas
Guntert David
Haas Alexander

10 km

Maisch Phillipp
Kiss Robert

Diskus 1 kg
Schmider Walter

Hammer 4 kg
Schmider Walter

Alle Ergebnisse sind flr die Bestenliste zul&ssig.

gez. Walter Schmider

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

02

02

02

02

93
95
88 M 30
62 M55

93
85 M 30

41 M75

41 M75

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach

Biberach
Biberach
Biberach
Biberach

GroRweier
Freistett

Biberach

Biberach

11/11

14.09.

14.00.

14.00.

17.09.

17.09.

14.00.

14.00.

22.10.

14.00.

14.00.

14.00.

22.10.
22.10.
22.10.
22.10.

06.01.
13.00.

17.09.

17.09.

3,88 m

38,50 m

6,60 m

16,98 m

21,34 m

1033 Punkte

1434 Punkte

24:45 min.

6,20 m

13,49 m

13,68 m

19:04 min.
20:30 min.
24:19 min.
24:20 min.

38:34 min.
42:55 min.

16,68 m

17,99 m



